405-As SCOLASTICO CERTALDO - FIANO

CodCorsa
Note

P.za LIBERTA
BORGO GARIBALDI
V.CAVALLOTTI N.80
CANONICA SCUOLE
VIA DEL BOSCO
VIA TOGLIATTI

VIA CARLO MARX
VIA BELLINI
CESARE BATTISTI
V.CAVALLOTTI N.80
VIA BELLINI

V.LE MATTEOTTI - F.S.
P.za LIBERTA"

VIA ALDO MORO
VIA PERTICI
V.ROMANA 96

VIA ALDO MORO
VIA R.SANZIO 40
V.GOZZOLI (BAR DIANA)
SP.N 50 CALCINAIA
SCIANO

SP.N 50 CALCINAIA
FIANO

405372

S-Sa
7.45

7.47

7.53
7.54
7.57
8.00

S§-Sa) Escluso: SAB

405396
S-Sa

12.20
12.21
12.22
12.23
12.23

12.24
12.30

405397
S-Sa
12.35
12.36
12.37

12.38
12.39
12.39

12.41

12.42
12.43
12.43
12.45
12.46
12.47
12.50
12.53

405400 405123 405381
S-Sa SaS S-Sa
13.35

16.20
16.22
16.24
16.25
16.26
16.27
13.40 16.29
16.35

13.37 1342
13.37 13.42
13.37 13.42
13.39 13.44
1341 13.46
13.42 13.47
13.45 13.50
13.48 13.53
13.52 13.57
1410 14.15

SaS) Si effettua: SAB

405379
S-Sa
16.35

16.39
16.40
16.41
16.44
16.46
16.47
16.48
16.50

405380
S-Sa

16.50
16.54
17.05






